Bell Schedule
3rd & 4th
Monday-Friday
8:00-8:10
8:10-8:55
9:00-9:45
9:50-10:35
10:40- 11:10
11:15-12:00
12:05-12:50
12:55-1:40
1:45 -2:40
2:45 -3:30

5th & 6th
Monday-Friday
8:00-8:10
8:10-8:58
9:03-9:51
9:56-10:44
10:49-11:37
11:42-12:13
12:18-1:06
1:11-1:59
2:04-2:52
2:57-3:45

Announcements

Period 1 45 min
Period 2 45 min
Period 3 45 min
Lunch 30 min
Period 4 45 min
Period 5 45 min
Period 6 45 min
Period 7 50 min
Period 8 45 min

360 min

Announcements

Period1 48 min
Period 2 48 min
Period 3 48 min
Period 4 48 min
Lunch 31 min
Period 5 48 min
Period 6 48 min
Period 7 48 min
Period 8 48 min

384 min

Middle School

Monday
8:00-8:10 Announcements
8:10-8:58 Period 1 48 min
9:03-9:51 Period 2 48 min
9:56-10:44 Period 3 48 min
10:49-11:37 Period 4 48 min
11:42-12:30 Period 5 48 min
12:35-1:06 Lunch 31 min
1:11-1:59 Period 6 48 min
2:04-2:52 Period 7 48 min
2:57-3:45 Period 8 48 min

384 min
Tuesday/Thursday
8:00-8:10 Announcements
8:10-9:51 Period1 101 min
9:56-11:37 Period 3 101 min
11:42-12:32 Period 5 50 min
12:35-1:05 Lunch 30 min
1:09-2:00 Period 5 51 min
2:04-3:45 Period 7 101 min

404 min
Wednesday/Friday
8:00-8:10 Announcements
8:10-9:51 Period 2 100 min
9:56-11:37 Period 4 100 min
11:42-12:32 Period 6 50 min
12:35-1:05 Lunch 30 min
1:09-2:00 Period 6 50 min
2:04-3:45 Period 8 101 min

404 min

High School

Monday
8:00-8:10 Announcements
8:10-8:58 Period 1 48 min
9:03-9:51 Period 2 48 min
9:56-10:44  Period 3 48 min
10:49-11:37 Period 4 48 min
11:42-12:30 Period 5 48 min
12:35-1:23 Period 6 48 min
1:28-1:59 Lunch 31 min
2:04 -2:52 Period 7 48 min
2:57-3:45 Period 8 48 min

384 min
Tuesday/Thursday
8:00-8:10 Announcements
8:10-9:51 Period 1 101 min
9:56-11:37  Period 3 101 min
11:42-1:23  Period 5 101 min
1:28-1:59 Lunch 31 min
2:04-3:45 Period 7 101 min

404 min
Wednesday/Friday
8:00-8:10 Announcements
8:10-9:51 Period 2 101 min
9:56-11:37  Period 4 101 min
11:42-1:23  Period 6 101 min
1:28-1:59 Lunch 31 min
2:04-3:45 Period 8 101 min

404 min



